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<) 3l 0 & Frafer o @A 12/2/2023 - O 1 € A 03/07/2025 % SR FEM
TRHR HHAR] Hedlv GH- FAfe, fsmarst gri wiftg, Sefsy af - 2026 & IR

ST AT IR freTer, fsaarsT & 7 o e, Biedl @ 9= e 8
The following is the list of holidays to be observed in SPAV during the Calendar Year 2026,

declared by the Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination Committee, Vijayawada,
in accordance with the DoPT OM No. 12/2/2023 — 1CA dated 03.07.2025.

Jied] @) et/ List of Holidays - 2026

§Y giedi / cLoseD HOLIDAYS:
wH dy gigai fé=me e TH Had fot
il IR
Si. Holiday Date Day Saka Day
No.
1 | 9 IHId January 14 | Wednesday | 14 SRl FYAR
Makar Sankaranti
2 | TG fdag January 26 Monday 26 SHaR] dHAR
Republic Day
3 [afe/ March 19 _Thursday 19 A geafdar
SiugTay3mie/ Wit
Chaitra Sukladi/ Gudi
Padava [/ Ugadif Cheti
Chand
4 |33 AR March 21 Saturday 21 A IEEIEd
Id-ul-Fitr
5 | HgTaR S March 31 Tuesday 31 HIE HEAR
Mahavir Jayvanthi
6 | qoggppar April 03 Friday 03 e TEPAR
(Good Friday
7 9= q[ﬁilill May 01 Friday 01 HS AR
Buddha Purnima -
8 | %q 30 gl @) May 27 Wednesday 27 TS JUIR
Id-ul-Zuha {Bakrid)
9 | WigiH/Muharram June 26 Friday 26 [T ThAR
10 | Todaar feag August 15 Saturday 15 SR HaR
Independence Day
11 | Were-ga-aaiarse- | August 26 Wednesday | 26 3[f&d OGIN
u-fhrarg (R
ARG H1 TG
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Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-
Milad (Birthday of
Prophet Mohammad)
12| o g/ foTae | September 14 | Monday | 14 ReraR | OmMaR
off
Ganesh Chaturthi /
Vinayaka Chaturthi
13 | HeTAT M October 02 Friday 02 3feRIeR IeHar
EEICER
Mahatma Gandhi’s
Birthday
14 Ze31/ Dussehra QOctober 20 Tuesday 20 BaeR AR
15 | iRareiEurgan November 08 Sunday 08 TdiEY IqaR
Diwali (Deepavali)
16 | RETFG November 24 Tuesday 24 JIER AR
ERGEEES
Guru Nanank’s
Birthday
17 | pooy feaw December 25 Friday 25 oW YHAR
Christmas Day
yfadfira §fE4ul / RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS:
g fafr
S.No. Holiday Date Day Saka Day
1 | qaay faag January 01 Thursday | 01 SHaR] | gefdar
New Year's Day
2 |EORA T BISART/ | January 03 | Saturday | 03 SRl | WMER
Hazarat Ali's Birthday
3 | ynlt /Bhogi January 13 Tuesday | 13 SFaRl | HIGAR
4 | off U=l /e g January 23 Friday | 23 SFadl | AR
Sri Panchami /Basant
Panchami
5 | = R{AEr St February 01 Sunday | o1 BReRl | @R
Guru Ravi Das's Birthday
6 | T gaMG AREddl February 12 | Thursday | 12 BReRl | §XddaR
EE GG
Birthday of Swami
Davanand Saraswathi
7 | ARz February 15 Sunday 15 THIaR] IfdaR
Mahashivratri
8 | RBrash sl February 19 Thursday | 19 WRa¥l | defIaR
Shivaji Jayanthi
9 | SIS /Dolyathra March 03 Tuesday 03 A | WAOAR
10 | giferpT g8/ March 03 Tuesday 03 IO TaR
Holika Dahan,
11 | gIifeT/ Holi March 04 Wednesday | 04 A AR
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12

Jamat-Ul-Vida

March 20

Friday

20 U™

R[FHAR

13

ot T e

Rama Navami

March 26

Thursday

26 A

geufdar

14

TR

Easter Sunday

April 05

Sunday

05 3Ud

IR

15

el fagg / Tl
@foret Faay fegw)

Vaisakhi / Visu / Meshadi
(Tamil New Year's Day)

April 14

Tuesday

14 3

HITAIR

16

JURIS @) G861 fog
(SAH)

Vaishakhadi (Bengal) /
Bahag Bihu (Assam)

April 15

Wednesday

15 3[YE

[CREIN

17

TS ATS1Y BT e
Birthday of Guru
Rabindranath Tagore

May 09

Saturday

09 Wg

18

IYATAT / Rath Yatra

July 16

Thursday

16 eTg

19

RS Ty fead R

Parsi New Year’s Day/
Nauraj

August 15

Saturday

15 SR

20

o 7 {3 3o
feag

Onam or Thiru Onam Day

August 26

Wednesday

26 S

21

EITE T
Raksha Bandhan

August 28

Friday

28 3

22

o} T SFH! /CTHITH

Sri Krishnastami
/Janmashtami

September 04

Friday

04 Raar

23

ERISUGISE)

Dusshera (Saptami)

October 18

Sunday

18 3fRISR

24

ERIGHE RIS
HeaH!

Dusshera (Mahastami)

October 19

Monday

19 faRIER

25

1B (HeTTaH! )/

Dusshera (Mahanavami)

October 20

Tuesday

20 BTN

26

T Tifcest srfdas/

Maharshi Valmiki's
Birthday

October 26

Monday

26 IR

27

&P gl (@Xaray)
Karaka Chaturthi
(Karwa Chouth)

October 29

Thursday

29 IR

28

GELe)
Naraka Chaturdasi

November 08

Sunday

08 dilX

29

Tqele gol

Govardhan Puja

November 09

Monday

09 -diR
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?-ITEEQGT / Bhai Duj

30 November 11 | Wednesday | 11 9qia? gYdR
31 | vfdeRA vEl (86 November 15 Sunday 15 TaET MIGEIN
Prathihar / Surya
Shashthi (Chhat Pooja)
32 |7 7 9gTge Yete November 24 Tuesday 24 TIWR | HITAR
fgoa
Guru Teg Bahadur's
Martyrdom Day
33 | gORd A HISHAGT / | December 23 | Wednesday | 23 fewmaRy YR
Hazarat Ali's Birthday
34 Mqﬁgw} December 24 | Thursday | 24 fGOwR | geeufaar

Christmas Eve
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This issues with the approval of the Competent Authority.
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